D-1200
 ONICON
Flow and Energy Measurement
DOC-0002824 www.onicon.com  Rev.D
FLOW METER
DISPLAY MODULE
ONICON’s D-1200
series is a family of

R     4563
2579323
METER ORDERING INFORMATION
Meter Model Number Coding = D-12AA-BCDDE(-SPC)
AA = Number of Displays
01 = One (1) display
02 = Two (2) displays
03 = Three (3) displays
04 = Four (4) displays
05 = Five (5) displays
06 = Six (6) displays
 B = Electronics Enclosure
1 = NEMA 4 enclosure, 6 x 6
2 = NEMA 4 enclosure, 8 x 10
C = Input Power
1 = 24 VAC, 18 VA (available for B = 1 only)
2 = 120 VAC, 30 VA
3 = 240 VAC, 30 VA
4 = 24 VDC, 8 W (available for B = 1 only)
DDE = Configuration
010 = Supports one (1) flow meter input
020 = Supports two (2) flow meter inputs
030 = Supports three (3) flow meter inputs
040 = Supports four (4) flow meter inputs
050 = Supports five (5) flow meter inputs
060 = Supports six (6) flow meter inputs
112 = Supports one (1) bi-directional input
SPC = Special Configuration
101 = Bi-directional input, LCD’s directionally dependent
11451 Belcher Road South • Largo, FL 33773 • USA • (P) 727.447.6140 • sales@onicon.com • onicon.com
 ONICON
Flow and Energy Measurement
Model Number Description Notes
D-1201-1X010 Display module with one (1) LCD, 6 X 6 NEMA 4 enclosure.
Configured for use with one (1) flow meter.
D-1202-1X010 Display module with two (2) LCD’s, 6 X 6 NEMA 4 enclosure,
Configured for use with one (1) flow meter.
D-1202-2X020 Display module with two (2) LCD’s, 8 X 10 NEMA 4 enclosure,
Configured for use with two (2) flow meters.
120 VAC or 240 VAC only
D-1203-2X030 Display module with three (3) LCD’s, 8 X 10 NEMA 4 enclosure,
Configured for use with three (3) flow meters.
120 VAC or 240 VAC only
D-1204-2X040 Display module with four (4) LCD’s, 8 X 10 NEMA 4 enclosure,
Configured for use with four (4) flow meters.
120 VAC or 240 VAC only
D-1205-2X050 Display module with five (5) LCD’s, 8 X 10 NEMA 4 enclosure,
Configured for use with five (5) flow meters.
120 VAC or 240 VAC only
D-1206-2X060 Display module with six (6) LCD’s, 8 X 10 NEMA 4 enclosure,
Configured for use with six (6) flow meters.
120 VAC or 240 VAC only
D-1202-2X112-101
Display module with two (2) LCD’s, 8 X 10 NEMA 4 enclosure, aux.
bi-directional scaled pulse output Configured for use with one (1)
bi-directional flow meter. LCD directional dependent.
120 VAC or 240 VAC only.
For use with F-3500-12 only.
AVAILABLE MODEL NUMBERS